OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

1 x 05-123-38575

2 x 05-123-38592

3 05-123-40687
4 05-123-05506
5 05-123-10939

6 x 05-123-38350

7 x  05-123-38332

Well Name

GAFFNEY 2-29-
8-61

GAFFNEY 4-29-
8-61

WHITE 29-1H

HEINZE 1

CENSOR 13-28

SPEAKER 1-27-
8-61

SPEAKER 2-27-
8-61

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

WHISTLING
28-1HN

WHISTLING
28-1HN

WHISTLING
28-1HN

WHISTLING
28-1HN

WHISTLING
28-1HN

WHISTLING
28-1HN

WHISTLING
28-3HN

Total Wells: 7
Meets Standard(STD): 4

Needs Evaluation: 3

Date Run: 12/11/2018 Doc [#401592030]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

450

874

428

20

18

996

1286

Offset Well
Operator

VERDAD
RESOURCES
LLC

CARRIZO
NOIBRARA
LLC

RED HAWK
PETROLEUM
LLC

WEAVER W.R.

ST MICHAEL
EXPL CO

VERDAD
RESOURCES
LLC

VERDAD
RESOURCES
LLC

Spud Date

12/21/2013

11/29/1958

12/09/1982

10/25/2013

11/03/2013

Offset
Well
Status

PR

AL

AL

DA

DA

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

1434

1400

1400

436

178

1446

1444

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

590

600

600

600

600

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top
6552 1025
6450
6477
6513 1440
6465 750
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